
1 ADJABI AYA

2 AGRAZE HAMA AG 10

3 BADI ABDALLAH 8

4 BOUHDID AYA 13,5

5 BRAHMIA DALIA 9

6 BRINET RAFIQ EDDINE 11

7 DAFRI DALILA 14,5

8 GADO-RIBA AMINOU 12

9 HAIDARA ABOUBACRINE

10 HAMZAOUI MERIEM 11,5

11 HANNACHI SARRA 8

12 HERAGMI RAYANE 10

13 KHALFALLAOUI MARWA 14,5

14 KOUARTA RAYANE 9

15 MAAICHIA AMIRA 9

16 MAGHMOUL ANFEL 15

17 MAIZI ANWAR 8,5

18 MAMA WILIMBOLI SABIN 8,5

19 MEDJELLEKH DOUNIA 10

20 MEKHALFA MEDJIDA 15

21 MENASRIA RANDA 10

22 MOHAMED ALI AICHA 10,5

23 MOUAS CHAIMA 12,5

24 NOUAOURIA AMIRA 8,5

25 SALL RAMATA-IBRAHIMA 13,5

26 SEKFALI CHAIMA 13

27 ZEMALI SONIA 12,5

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ADJABI AYA 0

2 AGRAZE HAMA AG 9 0

3 BADI ABDALLAH 10 0

4 BOUHDID AYA 12 0

5 BRAHMIA DALIA 10 0

6 BRINET RAFIQ EDDINE 10 0

7 DAFRI DALILA 16 0

8 GADO-RIBA AMINOU 10 0

9 HAIDARA ABOUBACRINE 14 0

10 HAMZAOUI MERIEM 7 0

11 HANNACHI SARRA 10 0

12 HERAGMI RAYANE 9 0

13 KHALFALLAOUI MARWA 10 0

14 KOUARTA RAYANE 10 0

15 MAAICHIA AMIRA 9 0

16 MAGHMOUL ANFEL 10 0

17 MAIZI ANWAR 9 0

18
MAMA WILIMBOLI SABIN

8 0

19 MEDJELLEKH DOUNIA 10 0

20 MEKHALFA MEDJIDA 14,5 0

21 MENASRIA RANDA 15 0

22 MOHAMED ALI AICHA 11 0

23 MOUAS CHAIMA 10 0

24 NOUAOURIA AMIRA 12 0

25
SALL RAMATA-IBRAHIMA

10 0

26 SEKFALI CHAIMA 9 0

27 ZEMALI SONIA 9 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

Enseignant responsable :                                                           Signature :

P.V de notes du contrôle continu
Année d’études :      3                                                                                                                  Groupe : 1

N° NOM, PRENOM
Etudiant exclu 

ou non ? *

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu
0% 0% 0%
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